Place

1.

10.
1.

12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

Bib#
168

201

24
164

77
154

Bib#
103
157

42
167

191
158

Bib#

146

92
98

221

148

84

82

31
218
83

108
155
47

93

36

210

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

Name

CHRISTOFOROS
PROTOPAPAS

GIORGOS TOFI

JIM BUCHANAN

STEPHEN
PLUMRIDGE

NEOKLIS IOANNOU
KOSTAS PATINIOS

Name

OLGA KYPRI

DESPOINA
PERIVOLARI

ROZA MESFIN
ELENI PRATSI

ELENA STYLIANOU
IOANNA PETROU

Name

OMIROS ANTONIOU

ATHOS
PANAYIOTOU

ANDREAS KISSAS

DEMETRIS
KOULEPOS

MICHALIS
ZIVANARIS

CONSTANTINOS
PANTELIDES

KONSTANDINOS
KAPARDIS

GIORGOS
KAKOURAS

NIKOS CHATZILIASI
STAVROS ZACHARIA

GEORGE
KAKOYRIDES

VIKTOR LEONIDOU
NIKOLAS PATSALOS

ANGELOS
CONSTANTINOY

KWNSTANTINOS
KLEOVOULOU

ZACHARIAS
CHRISTOFI

KYRIAKOS VLACHOS

Time

00:49:59.56

00:51:44.98

00:51:56.48
00:52:01.75

00:52:06.48
00:52:20.49

Time
01:05:42.40
01:07:20.15

01:07:47.72
01:08:44.14

01:11:28.36
01:12:57.60

Time
00:58:50.45
01:01:48.17

01:03:59.90
01:05:23.90

01:07:39.38

01:07:47.63

01:08:28.13

01:10:33.86

01:11:00.87
01:12:01.48
01:12:06.87

01:12:46.63
01:13:58.84
01:15:38.08

01:16:26.33

01:17:03.82

01:17:30.83

Grade

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Hometown

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

EY ZHN, CYP
SDYK, CYP

Overall Female Runner

Grade

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Runner SYLLOGOS
DROMEON YGEIAS
VOLOQY, CYP
Runner
Runner
Male 18 - 29
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner TEPAK, CYP
Runner Shotokan Karate Athos
Team, CYP
Runner
Runner
Runner APOEL, CYP
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner
Runner
Runner STELIOS
KYRIAKIDES
RUNNING CLUB, CYP
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Runner Pentafteroi, CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

Pace

4:10/K

4:19/K

4:20/K
4:20/K

4:21K
4:22/K

Pace

5:28/K
5:37/K

5:39/K
5:44/K

5:57/K
6:05/K

Pace
4:54/K
5:09/K

5:20/K
5:27/K

5:38/K

5:39/K

5:42IK

5:53/K

5:55/K
6:00/K
6:00/K

6:04/K
6:10/K
6:18/K

6:22/K

6:25/K

6:27/K

Speed
14.4kph

13.9kph

13.9kph
13.8kph

13.8kph
13.8kph

Speed
11.0kph
10.7kph

10.6kph
10.5kph

10.1kph
9.9kph

Speed
12.2kph
11.7kph

11.3kph
11.0kph

10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.2kph

10.1kph
10.0kph
10.0kph

9.9kph
9.7kph
9.5kph

9.4kph
9.3kph

9.3kph

Overall Place

1

Overall Place

35
47

52
62

72
85

Overall Place
14
20

27
33

49

51

58

66

70
7
78

82
92
101

108

112

114

Age
29

26

53
32

31
46

Age
34
31

33
23

41
49

Age
23

28

26
18

29

27

24

19

29
28
27

23
25
21

27

28

24

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24

Place

10.

11.
12.
13.

14.

30

208

127
105

204

233

197

Bib#
125
203
217

225

70

29

198

222

Bib#
114
192

91

48

101

131

111

144

227
190

69
117

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

NIKOLAS
CHARALAMBOUS

OURANIOS
TZAMALOUCA

FAIK MORTAGA

PANAYIOTIS
HADJIPAVLIS

AIOLOS TSIARDIS
TSISMETZIS

CONSTANTINOS
VLACHOS

NIKODIMOS
THEODOTOU

Name

MARIA MINA
EFI TSANGARIDES

IOANNA
YIALLOUROU

STELLA
HADJIPANAYI

MARIA HADJIELIA

ELENA
CHARALAMBOUS

RAFAELLA
AFXENTIOU

DEMETRA
THEODOTOU

YAEL ZOHAR

Name

JAVIER MARELLI

PAVLOS
SYMEONIDES

MICHALIS KIKAS

STELIOS
DEMETRIOU

CHRYSOSTOMOS
KRITIOTIS

PETROS NEOFYTOU

CONSTANTINOS
MACHERITIS

YIANNIS
PANAYIOTIDES

ANDRIAN RAMOS
MARIOS STYLIANOU

JAMES GREENE
NICOS MAVROUDES

ANDREAS
ANTONIOU

ARTEM
ANDRYUSHIN

01:21:12.05

01:22:07.79

01:22:32.50
01:22:42.28

01:23:40.34

01:29:03.74

01:37:11.44

Time
01:19:07.31
01:21:20.04
01:25:55.52

01:26:12.06

01:26:30.26

01:30:31.25

01:34:28.52

01:37:15.18

01:51:14.09

Time
00:53:21.47
00:56:13.71

00:56:59.30

00:57:32.45

00:59:01.69

00:59:24.19

00:59:29.93

01:01:23.92

01:02:14.66
01:02:51.41

01:02:58.91
01:03:53.66
01:04:39.40

01:04:41.66

Runner

Runner EY ZHN, CYP

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner EY ZHN, CYP

Runner

Female 18 - 34
Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner APOEL, CYP

Runner

Runner EY ZHN, CYP

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner

Runner

Runner

Male 30 - 39
Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner GSP Periclis

Demetriou, CYP

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner

Runner

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner Dataduke, CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

6:46/K

6:51/K

6:53/K
6:54/K

6:58/K

7:25/K

8:06/K

Pace

6:36/K
6:47/K
7:10/K

711K

7:12IK

7:33/K

7:52IK

8:06/K

9:16/K

Pace

4:27/K
4:41/K

4:45/K

4:48/K

4:55/K

4:57/K

4:57/K

5:07/K

511K
5:14/K

5:15/K
5:19/K
5:23/K

5:23/K

8.9kph
8.8kph

8.7kph
8.7kph

8.6kph
8.1kph

7.4kph

Speed
9.1kph
8.9kph
8.4kph

8.4kph
8.3kph
8.0kph
7.6kph
7.4kph

6.5kph

Speed
13.5kph
12.8kph

12.6kph
12.5kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
11.7kph

11.6kph
11.5kph

11.4kph
11.3kph
11.1kph

11.1kph

Over:

Over:

136

142

145
146

151

171

191

all Place

122
137
158

159

163

174

181

192

199

all Place

7
10

1

12

15

16

17

19

22
23

24
26
29

30

19

25

21
29

29

19

26

Age
30
34
26

30

32

33

26

29

32

Age
33
38

34

37

36

39

36

37

31
35

31
32
31

30

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

78
161

100

19

137

115
174
112

150

46

38
51
124

230
231

214

41

60
87

55

207

54

122
185
67
120
45

81

33

182

156
86

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

IOANNIS IOANNOU

CHRISTODOULOS
PETSAS

PAVEL KOZLOV

CONSTANTINOS
ATHANASIADES

CHARALAMPOS
NIKOLAOU

MARIOS MARKIDES
GORKEM REIS

GEORGE
MAKKOULAS

MOUSSA ABOU
KOSH

ORESTIS
PAPAPETROU

SOCRATIS
CONSTANTINOU

PIERIS ACHILLEOS
SOTIRIS CHRISTOFI
DIMITRIS DIMITRIOU

KONSTANTINOS
MICHEALAS

ANDREAS ANDREOU

ANDRONICOS
ANDREOU

MICHALIS
ANASTASIOU

LOIZOS
XENOFONTOS

CHRISTAKIS
CHRISTOU

MICHAEL FOMICHEV

ANDREAS
KASARTOS
MASHIAS

ANDREAS
ELEFTHERIOU

CHRYSILIOS
VASSILIOU

MICHALIS
EFSTRATIADIS

PHIVOS MICHAEL
FRIXOS SOTERAKI
MATT GIFFORD
MICHALIS MICHAEL

COSTAS
CONSTANTINOU

GEORGIOS
IORDANOU

THEODOROS
CHRISTODOULIDES

CHRISTOS
SOLOMOU

JOHN PEAZINOU
DENIS KARYSHEV

01:05:02.90
01:05:33.64

01:06:08.90

01:06:49.67

01:07:20.15

01:07:41.90
01:08:03.39
01:08:31.21

01:08:46.13

01:09:14.38

01:10:59.87

01:12:34.12
01:12:50.86
01:12:54.60
01:13:25.09

01:13:30.00
01:13:33.39

01:13:55.09

01:15:14.84

01:15:54.58

01:16:08.58
01:16:52.57

01:17:03.57

01:17:59.31

01:18:41.56

01:19:07.62
01:19:11.31
01:19:47.10
01:20:01.19
01:21:35.04

01:22:16.06

01:23:05.79

01:23:22.77

01:25:25.01
01:34:31.96

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

EY ZHN, CYP

Athalassa Park
Runners, CYP

Triathlon Club Nireas,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

25 Plus, CYP

Athalassa Park
Runners, CYP

APOEL, CYP

ANORTHOSIS, CYP
ANORTHOSIS, CYP

APOEL, CYP

APOEL, CYP

Triathlon Club Nireas,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Peazinou, CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

5:25/K
5:28/K

5:31K

5:34/K

5:37/K

5:38/K
5:40/K
5:43/K

5:44/K

5:46/K

5:55/K

6:03/K
6:04/K
6:04/K
6:07/K

6:08/K
6:08/K

6:10/K

6:16/K

6:20/K

6:21/K
6:24/K

6:25/K

6:30/K

6:33/K

6:36/K
6:36/K
6:39/K
6:40/K
6:48/K

6:51/K

6:55/K

6:57/K

7:07/K
7:53/K

11.1kph
11.0kph

10.9kph
10.8kph
10.7kph

10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph

10.5kph
10.4kph
10.1kph

9.9kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph

9.8kph
9.8kph

9.7kph
9.6kph
9.5kph

9.5kph
9.4kph

9.3kph
9.2kph
9.2kph

9.1kph
9.1kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
8.8kph

8.8kph
8.7kph
8.6kph

8.4kph
7.6kph

32
34

38

42

46

50
55
61

63

64

69

79
83
84
87

88
89

91

97

103

107
110

111

118

120

123
124
129
132
139

144

148

149

156
182

38
35

39

30

38

30
30
34

32

30

38

31
30
35
34

35
32

33

36

39

33
34

35

35

33

34
34
38
37
34

31

38

35

30
32
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50.

Place

10.

1.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

Place

Place

64

Bib#
73

52

175

109
89

163

20

96

72

183
104

179

79

139

102
193

Bib#
166

234
68

107

Bib#
184

18

186

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

DEMETRIS
GEORGIOU

Name

GABRIELLA
HEZINGER

CONSTANTIA
EFSTATHIADOU

SONDRA
SAINSBURY

ELISSA LOIZA
MINA KATSAFADOU

ELENIPITTA

GEORGIA
AGATHANGELOU

RODOULA
ATHANASIOU

DESPOINA KONTOY

JOANNA THOMA

MAHI SOLOMOU

ANASTASIA
KYPRIANOU

ZINA SOCRATOUS

CHRISTIANA
IOANNOU

FILIO ORFANOU

ADVA KURIZKI

YIOLA
THEMISTOCLEOUS

Name

KATERINA PRATSI

MARIA BOYIADJI

SVETLANA
GOLOBOKOVA

HELEN LEONIDOU

Name

OSCAR SOSA

OSMAN ATAKAN

ILIAS SOUMPASIS

01:55:55.44

Time

01:15:36.84

01:16:50.06

01:17:44.60

01:23:02.58
01:23:31.54

01:23:55.09

01:26:25.25

01:26:32.76

01:27:34.00

01:27:51.00

01:32:34.51
01:34:27.25

01:35:29.97

01:38:30.17

01:44:09.63

01:51:14.40
01:51:16.84

Time

01:16:00.07

01:20:06.56
01:21:40.28

01:44:11.21

Time

00:54:02.72

00:55:29.46

00:57:53.70

Grade

Grade

Grade

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Female 35 - 49
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner
Runner Dromea, CYP
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner Periklis Demetriou,
CYP
Runner STELIOS
KYRIAKIDES
RUNNING CLUB, CYP
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner Israel, CYP
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Female 50 - 59
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner SYLLOGOS
DROMEON YGEIAS
KYPROY, CYP
Runner
Runner
Runner
Male 40 - 49
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner Baliotis Nature TRAIL,
CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

9:40/K

Pace

6:18/K

6:24/K

6:29/K

6:55/K
6:58/K

7:00/K

712K

713K

7:18/K

7:19/K

7:43IK
7:52IK

7:57/K

8:12/K

8:41/K

9:16/K
9:16/K

Pace

6:20/K

6:40/K
6:48/K

8:41/K

Pace

4:30/K

4:37/K

4:49/K

6.2kph

Speed
9.5kph

9.4kph
9.3kph

8.7kph
8.6kph

8.6kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.2kph

8.2kph

7.8kph
7.6kph

7.5kph
7.3kph
6.9kph

6.5kph
6.5kph

Speed
9.5kph

9.0kph
8.8kph

6.9kph

Speed
13.3kph

13.0kph

12.4kph

204

Overall Place

100

109

116

147
150

152

161

164

168

170

176
180

190

193

196

200
201

Overall Place

106

133
140

197

Overall Place

8

13

38

Age
45

37

48

47
38

37

36

43

40

46

46
46

44

49

48

35
42

Age
53

53
52

56

Age
46

46

41

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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10.

1.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24,

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

37.

209

97

57

188
63
62

152

49

85

14

173
181

129

53

202

189

32

180

35

159
215

106

138

39

80
170

178
123
23

220

236
71

216

17

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

DOROS IOANNOU

APOSTOLOS KOSMA

ELIOPHOTOS
ELIOPHOTOU

CHRISTOS STRATIS
MARIOS GEORGIOU

MARIOS
GENAKRITIS

VASSOS
PARASKEVAS

DEMETRIS
DEMETRIOU

APOLLON
KAPODISTRIAS

STELIOS
ARISTODEMOU

IVAN RAKSHEEV
ANTONIS SOLOMOU

KONSTANTINOS
NATSIOPOULOS

KOSTAS
EFSTATHIOU

AGGELOS
TSALAVOS

STELIOS
STYLIANOU

YIANNIS
CHRISTODOULIDES

DEMETRIS
SOFRONIOU

STAKIS
CHRISTODOULOU

DEMETRIS PETROU
ALKIS XIDIAS

THEODOROS
LAGOS

CHRISTIAN
ONOUFRIOU

NICHOLAS
CHRISTOFIDES

MARIOS IOANNOU

PANOS
PROTOPAPAS

SIMON SIMONOS
DIMITRIS MICHAIL
ANTONIS BONIS

DEMETRIS
ZEVLARIS

LEOPOLDO BAEZ

NEOPHYTOS
HADJIGEORGIOU

ANDREAS XYDAS

PAVLOS ASHIOTIS

01:00:56.93

01:03:44.16

01:04:36.40

01:05:49.39
01:06:19.40
01:06:34.64

01:06:38.89

01:06:54.88

01:07:20.15

01:07:20.69

01:07:51.88
01:08:17.63

01:08:24.62

01:08:28.88

01:08:30.64

01:10:57.61

01:11:07.12

01:11:34.35

01:11:36.85

01:12:39.85
01:12:46.35

01:13:17.60

01:13:33.62

01:14:09.58

01:15:27.33
01:15:35.83

01:15:49.36
01:15:57.33
01:15:59.00
01:17:44.88

01:18:54.05
01:19:23.05

01:19:24.06

01:19:34.05

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Periklis Demetriou,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

25 Plus, CYP
APOEL, CYP

Anorthosis Famagusta
Runners, CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Megapolis, CYP

Anorthosis Famagusta
Runners, CYP

Periklis Demetriou,
CYP

dromea, CYP

APOEL, CYP

EY ZHN, CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

ROADRUNNERS,
CYP

APOEL, CYP

25 Plus, CYP

25 Plus, CYP

DROMEA RACING,
CYP

RoadRunners, CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

5:05/K

5:19/K

5:23/K

5:29/K
5:32/K
5:33/K

5:33/K

5:34/K

5:37/K

5:37/K

5:39/K
5:41/K

5:42IK

5:42IK

5:42IK

5:55/K

5:56/K

5:58/K

5:58/K

6:03/K
6:04/K

6:06/K

6:08/K

6:11/K

6:17/K
6:18/K

6:19/K
6:20/K
6:20/K
6:29/K

6:34/K
6:37/K

6:37/K

6:38/K

11.8kph
11.3kph
11.1kph

10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph

10.8kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.7kph

10.6kph
10.5kph

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph

9.9kph
9.9kph

9.8kph
9.8kph
9.7kph

9.5kph
9.5kph

9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.3kph

9.1kph
9.1kph

9.1kph

9.0kph

18

25

28

36
39
40

41

43

45

48

53
56

57

59

60

68

7

73

75

80
81

86

90

95

98
99

102
104
105
17

121
125

127

128

46

49

45

46
43
47

45

45

43

44

43
45

47

49

46

46

43

41

42

43
45

47

42

42

44
42

43
42
45
45

41
41

40

49
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38.

39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.
48.
49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.

56.

Place

10.

1.
12.

66

206
44

16

235

205

187

134

219

90
228
75

116

28

15

136
34

199

169

Bib#
211
95

119

149

194

135

212
130
26

229

172
145

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

NECTARIOS
GEORGIOU

MARIOS VASILIOU

PHILIPPOS
CONSTANTINOU

ANDREAS
ARISTOTELOUS

STEPHANOS
DEMETRIOU

COSTAS
TSOULOUPAS

LOUCAS
STAVRINOU

ANDREAS
NICOLAOU

NEOPHYTOS
ZAMBAS

DIONYSIS KAZAMIAS
THOMAS THOMA

CHRISTODOULOS
IACOVOU

SOTIRIS MAVROS

ANDREAS
CHARALAMBIDES

ARISTOS
ARISTODIMOU

NIKOLAOS NIHIDES

MAMAS
CHRISTODOULOU

DEMETRIS
THEOPHANIDES

VASSILIS
PROTOPAPAS

Name

EVGENY VOTYAKOV

NIKOS
KONSTANTINIDIS

ANDREAS MICHAEL

PETROS
PAPAPETROU

MICHALIS
THEOCHARIDES

GEORGIOS
KALISPERIDES

ANDY WEBSTER
MICHAEL NELSON

KYRIAKOS
CHAMBAS

YIANNOS LIOTATIS

COSTAS PSILLIDES

SAVVAS
PANAYIOTOU

01:19:53.55

01:19:53.89
01:21:20.80

01:21:47.78

01:24:33.26

01:25:48.25

01:26:25.53

01:26:32.76

01:26:43.76

01:33:56.71
01:34:40.95
01:34:52.86

01:35:08.50

01:35:10.96

01:35:15.95

01:39:40.67
01:45:57.14

01:55:41.31

01:55:55.84

Time
01:01:55.16
01:04:42.15

01:05:55.40

01:07:01.38

01:08:01.38

01:09:34.12

01:10:36.11
01:11:35.86
01:12:00.86

01:14:02.59

01:14:38.09
01:17:29.58

Runner
Runner
Runner 25 Plus, CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner
Runner CSP Solutions Ltd,
CYP
Runner
Runner 25 Plus, CYP
Runner
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner SAS Sports Events,
CYP
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner
Runner Sunday Runners, CYP
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Runner EY ZHN, CYP
Male 50 - 59
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner SDYK, CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner Athalassa Park
Runners, CYP
Runner CYPRUS HEALTH
RUNNERS CLUB,
CYP
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP
Runner PERIKLIS
DEMETRIOU, CYP
Runner
Runner Shotokan Karate Athos

Team, CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

6:39/K

6:39/K
6:47/K

6:49/K

7:03/K

7:09/K

712K

713K

7:14/K

7:50/K
7:53/K
7:54/K

7:56/K

7:56/K

7:56/K

8:18/K
8:50/K

9:38/K

9:40/K

Pace

5:10/K
5:24/K

5:30/K

5:35/K

5:40/K

5:48/K

5:53/K
5:58/K
6:00/K

6:10/K

6:13/K
6:27/K

9.0kph

9.0kph
8.9kph

8.8kph
8.5kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.3kph

7.7kph
7.6kph
7.6kph

7.6kph
7.6kph
7.6kph

7.2kph
6.8kph

6.2kph

6.2kph

Speed
11.6kph
11.1kph

10.9kph
10.7kph

10.6kph

10.3kph

10.2kph
10.1kph
10kph

9.7kph

9.6kph
9.3kph

130

131
138

141

153

157

162

165

167

179
184
185

186

188

189

194
198

202

205

Overall Place

21
31

37

44

54

65

67
74
76

93

96
113

42

43
49

46

44

41

40

45

41

41
46
41

45

42

40

40
45

47

46

Age
52
50

53

55

51

50

53
58
51

54

57
57

Athlete ID
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13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24
25.

26.

Place

13

113
126

43

40

133

12

74

232
50
121
88
151

196

Bib#

226
165

65

142

12 KM QUANTUM KLIROU ATOVRISI 2018

PETROS ARISTIDOU

CHRISTAKIS MANOLI
KYRIAKOS MITAS

DAVID CONGREVE

LEFTERIS
CHRISTOU

NICOLAOS
NICOLAIDES

ATHANASIOS
ARCHONTIDES

LAZAROS HOPPAS

MARIOS VLACHOS
HARUN DENIZKAN
MICHAEL MICHAEL
GEORGE KASSINIS

FILIOS
PAPATHEODOULOU

ANDREAS
THEODOTOU

Name

MIKIS ANDREOU

TASOS LAZAROU

ANDREAS
POLYKARPOU

GEORGE
GEORGIOU

ANDREAS
PAMPAKAS

01:17:41.58

01:19:23.33
01:20:45.29

01:25:13.01

01:25:22.26

01:26:17.25

01:26:42.50

01:27:35.06

01:29:05.00
01:29:42.73
01:31:18.29
01:32:51.46
01:33:07.89

01:35:09.95

Time

01:18:31.10

01:20:45.29
01:22:14.78

01:34:35.21

01:55:55.05

Grade

Runner RUNNING WITH
FROGMEN, CYP

Runner EY ZHN, CYP

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner Cyprus Trailrunners,
CYP

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner

Runner APOEL, CYP

Runner DROMEA RACING,
CYP

Runner EY ZHN, CYP

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Male 60+
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner ATHALASSA PARK
RUNNERS, CYP

Runner

Runner

Runner Periklis Demetriou,
CYP

Runner EY ZHN, CYP

Printed: 4/18/2018 9:17:41 PM

6:28/K

6:37/K
6:44/K

7:06/K

7:07/K

711K

7:14/K

7:18/K

7:25/K
7:28/K
7:36/K
7:44/K
7:46/K

7:56/K

Pace

6:33/K

6:44/K
6:51/K

7:53/K

9:40/K

9.3kph

9.1kph
8.9kph

8.4kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.2kph

8.1kph
8.0kph
7.9kph
7.8kph
7.7kph

7.6kph

Speed
9.2kph

8.9kph
8.8kph

7.6kph

6.2kph

115

126
134

154

155

160

166

169

172
173
175
177
178

187

Overall Place

119

135
143

183

203

54

51
51

56

52

50

54

51

53
56
55
51
53

53

Age
70

68
7

61

81

Athlete ID

Page: 7 of 7



